
14.1. Unit:
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All site work should be completed 

in 5 days

AMF Electrical 
Contractors inc

Work at JCT Tower

17-27OCT20 - Antenna and Feedline Installation Associated with 
Microwave-Linked Land Mobile Two-Way Radio System

BID TABULATION

PRICING

Estimate of Vendor Staff Required for typical antenna/feedline work

Work will begin ___ days after Notice to Proceed

Work will be completed ___ days after Notice to Proceed

3

Allstate Tower Inc

4

45 days

10 days

Work at CNT Tower

Work at BCB Tower

$1,800.00

$7,440.00

$1,620.00

$8,100.00

$20,200.00

$4,100.00

UNIT COST

KDC Wireless Inc
Second Sight Systems 

LLC

3 4

14 days 15 - 30 days

$2,315.00

$9,830.00

$2,315.00

$4,790.00

$14,670.00

$1,840.00

7 days after start 21 - 36 days

Work at RIG Tower $2,800.00

$13,660.00 $36,500.00 $20,940.00 $28,660.00Sub Total (Initial Purchase)

$4,100.00 $6,480.00 $7,360.00

Tower Technician Hourly Cost

7 - 14 days

UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST

Mobilization $850.00 $2,500.00 $2,460.00 $2,150.00

Term and Supply Work

$130.00 $125.00 $105.00 $120.00
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