17-27OCT20 - Antenna and Feedline Installation Associated with Microwave-Linked Land Mobile Two-Way Radio System BID TABULATION			AMF Electrical Contractors inc	Allstate Tower Inc	KDC Wireless Inc	Second Sight Systems LLC
14.1.	PRICING	Unit:	UNIT COST	UNIT COST	UNIT COST	UNIT COST
.1.	Work at JCT Tower	LS	\$1,800.00	\$8,100.00	\$2,315.00	\$4,790.00
.2.	Work at BCB Tower	LS	\$7,440.00	\$20,200.00	\$9,830.00	\$14,670.00
.3.	Work at CNT Tower	LS	\$1,620.00	\$4,100.00	\$2,315.00	\$1,840.00
.4.	Work at RIG Tower	LS	\$2,800.00	\$4,100.00	\$6,480.00	\$7,360.00
	Sub Total (Initial Purchase)		\$13,660.00	\$36,500.00	\$20,940.00	\$28,660.00
	Term and Supply Work					
14.2.	Mobilization	LS	\$850.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,460.00	\$2,150.00
14.3.	Tower Technician Hourly Cost	/hr	\$130.00	\$125.00	\$105.00	\$120.00
14.4.	Estimate of Vendor Staff Required for typical antenna/feedline work		3	4	3	4
14.5.	Work will begin days after Notice to Proceed		7 - 14 days	45 days	14 days	15 - 30 days
14.6.	Work will be completed days after Notice to Proceed		All site work should be completed in 5 days	10 days	7 days after start	21 - 36 days